
Judge's Signatures

2016 Nor Cal Level 3 State South
Meet Results
Nov 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/19/2016 5:19 PM

Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ranta3044
Central Coast

9.575 9.450 9.4509.300 37.775
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Solei Ruggiero3028
Airborne

9.200 9.575 9.1009.525 37.400
6 1 1 8 2 

2 

Lillian Kascha-Hare3041
Thrive

9.375 9.350 9.2259.000 36.950
2T 5T 8 4 3 

3 

Mayanna Smith3042
CSC - Cambrianna

9.125 9.475 9.1759.150 36.925
9 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Allison Yue3017
Gold Star

9.350 9.375 9.4758.700 36.900
4 4 14 1 5 

5 

Kathryn Murnin3011
West Valley

9.375 9.150 9.0009.050 36.575
2T 9 7 10 6T

6T

Mei Nee3050
Santa Cruz

9.175 9.250 8.9509.200 36.575
7T 7 3 11 6T

6T

Eila Eilfort3045
Santa Cruz

8.950 9.350 9.1259.100 36.525
15T 5T 5T 7 8 

8 

Nuria Sadri3029
Airborne

9.300 9.100 9.0508.650 36.100
5 10T 15 9 9 

9 

Alaina Tso3054
Tumble Time-Merced

9.000 9.025 9.3508.600 35.975
11T 12 16 3 10 

10 

Carina Kessler3049
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.100 8.8258.975 35.900
11T 10T 9 13 11 

11 

Elyse Murnin3010
West Valley

9.175 8.875 8.5509.100 35.700
7T 13 5T 16 12 

12 

Juliet Klinke3039
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 8.6258.800 35.600
11T 8 11T 15 13 

13 

Madison Bayuga3021
USA Sports Gilroy

9.000 8.325 9.1758.800 35.300
11T 17 11T 5T 14 

14 

Naomi Shamoeil3003
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.375 8.5258.750 34.750
10 16 13 17 15 

15 

Haven Pettit3033
Clovis

8.950 8.625 7.8008.875 34.250
15T 15 10 18 16 

16 

Mia Mendez3019
Gymnastics Beat

8.800 8.150 8.7507.975 33.675
18 18 17 14 17 

17 

Kassidy Avila3038
Peninsula

8.850 8.750 8.9007.150 33.650
17 14 18 12 18 

18 
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